
claimant |

position | Chief Superintendent of Schools

level |

reporting period |

date of report |

Description Date

(mm/dd/yyyy)

Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type

Cell Phone 03/15/2023 Monthly invoice $49.88 other disclosed telecom/cell phone

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 accommodation $173.31 travel PD accommodation

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Taxi in Calgary $28.10 travel PD airfare/bus/rail

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Taxi in Edmonton $59.40 travel PD airfare/bus/rail

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Return bus fare Calgary to Edmonton $166.02 travel PD airfare/bus/rail

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Conference fee $550.00 travel PD course or registration fee

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Meals $42.00 travel PD food/non alcoholic beverage

CASS Conference - Edmonton - Mar 22-23 3/22/2023 Meals $22.00 travel PD food/non alcoholic beverage

Cell Phone 4/15/2023 Monthly invoice $49.88 other disclosed telecom/cell phone

expense | monthly tracking report

Usih, Christopher

Superintendent

March 1 to April 30, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023



Invoice Summary March 2023

Service ID: Subscriber:CHRISTOPHER USIH

1

Account Detail

Assignment Christopher Usih
Account No.

Contract Detail $ 44.00

Contract Name 3GB Pooled Voice & D

Options Charges $ 3.50

Calgary BoE Cimpl Bundle $ 3.50

Voice Charges $ 0.00

Charges for Additional Minutes $ 0.00
Peak Minutes
Off Peak Minutes
Total Airtime Minutes

Data Charges $ 0.00

Data Volume (MB) $ 0.00
Browser Charge $ 0.00

Text Messages $ 0.00

Text Messages $ 0.00

Long Distance Charges $ 0.00

Long Distance Charges $ 0.00

Roaming Charges $ 0.00

Voice Charges $ 0.00
Data Charges $ 0.00

Other Fees $ 0.00

411 Service $ 0.00
Monthly Access Fees $ 0.00
Discount $ 0.00

Other Charges and Credits $ 0.00

Other Charges and Credits $ 0.00

Taxes $ 2.38

GST $ 2.38

Total $ 49.88

















Passenger Travel Dale I Time 

Christopher Usih Thurs 23 Mar, 2023 
From 

EDMONTON 
To 

CALGARY .. 
Arrival dale/lime: : Fri 2,1 Mar. 2023 

Journey: Edmonlon -

STANDARD - ROUND TRIP 

Ages 60 
Fare: s 68,60 CAO 
Fees: s 10.46 CAD 
Other fees: s 0.00 CAD 
Taxes: s 3.95 CAD 
Total: s 83,01 CAD 
D-,umonlr• "redilCard 

We reserve lhc righl lo cancel or postpone scheduled travel based on weollicr condil1ons. road conditions or for any other safety-related reason. In such 
event any and all liability of Red Arrow/Ebus/PWf or lheir affiliated entities shall be expressly limiled lo a refund or the purchase price paid for this Jickel. 

IDENTIFICATION: We require all passengers 18 and over lo travel wilh Governmcnl Issued photo 1.0. or lwo (2) pinces of valid government-issued non­
pholo idenlificalion with matching names. Passengers wilhoul the correct forms of I.D. will be refused travel. 

CHECK-IN: Please note lhal a paper ticket is not required for check-in. Please check in 15 minutes prior to departure. 

PAYMENT TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT. Corporalc Billing Accounts: Payment due 30 days afler completion of lhe I rip. GST# SN 1399814 76 

LUGGAGE ALLOWANCE: Please note that the luggage allowance per person included in your fare is 3 pieces inr,luding one carry-on bag and luggage 
slowed underneath lhc coach. Carry-on items include purses. backpacks. and laplop bags. Addilional luggage is $15 per piece up 10 a maximum of 6 
p•eces lolal. We will not be responsible for the loss of or damage lo checked or carry-on luggage in excess of slated maximum liability. For lhe full policy, 
please your carrier for details: 
Red Arrow \\I\V\v.rcdarrow.ca 

Ebus www.mycbus.ca 
Thompson Valley Cliarlers hllps:/llvcbus.ca/ 

CHANGE AND CANCELLATION POLICY: I( you wish lo change time, change the date. or cancel for a full refund - you must provide us with the 24 hr 
nolice prior to departure. F;iilure lo provide proper notice makes the trip non-refundable & will resull In an adcfilional change fee. Red Arrow changes 
,-,ilhin lhe 24-hour period i)re pcrmilled for a fee of $25.00. 
Please note lhal Ebus Alberta tickets arc non-refundable and cannot be canceled. Ci1'tngcs arc permillcd for a fee of S15.75. 
If you wish to change or cancel your booking. please contact a Passenger Experience Reprcsenlalive by phone: 
Red Arrow: 1-800-232- t 95/l 
Ebus and Partners: 1-877-769-3287 

NO SHOWS: Not showing up for your departure or failurr. to arrive on time will result in lhc forfeit of full fare. 

We reserve lhe right lo perform carry-on baggage checks al any lime. 

ZERO TOLERANCE DRUG AND ALCOHOL POLICY: For the comfort. safely, and posilive experience for all passengers, we're pleased lo have a Zero 
Tolcrnncc policy when it corncs to intoxicalion. so rest nssured that any signs of intoxic.1ted passengers will be handled r1ppropriately and refused service. 

Thank you for traveling with us. We appreciate your business! 

Our Core Values: Safely I Cuslomcr Service I Resourcefulness I Integrity I Posilive Allilude I Team Work I Loyally I Accounlabilily I Respect I Dedication 

Slc1ndard 
Red Arrow/Ebus/PWT 





Invoice Summary April 2023

Service ID Subscriber:CHRISTOPHER USIH

1

Account Detail

Assignment Christopher Usih
Account No.

Contract Detail $ 44.00

Contract Name 3GB Pooled Voice & D

Options Charges $ 3.50

Calgary BoE Cimpl Bundle $ 3.50

Voice Charges $ 0.00

Charges for Additional Minutes $ 0.00
Peak Minutes
Off Peak Minutes
Total Airtime Minutes

Data Charges $ 0.00

Data Volume (MB) $ 0.00
Browser Charge $ 0.00

Text Messages $ 0.00

Text Messages $ 0.00

Long Distance Charges $ 0.00

Long Distance Charges $ 0.00

Roaming Charges $ 0.00

Voice Charges $ 0.00
Data Charges $ 0.00

Other Fees $ 0.00

411 Service $ 0.00
Monthly Access Fees $ 0.00
Discount $ 0.00

Other Charges and Credits $ 0.00

Other Charges and Credits $ 0.00

Taxes $ 2.38

GST $ 2.38

Total $ 49.88




	23MarAprUsihC
	Receipts Mar Apr 2023
	Receipts Mar Apr 2023
	Mar 2023 CU
	Travel and Subsistence Expense Report - Usih - Mar 2023
	Apr 2023 CU

	Park Plus - Apr 17 2023 - Usih




